
 MAROUBRA RSL 
SUB-BRANCH MEETING SCHEDULE  

 2026 
General Meetings 
(Palm Room & Includes Lunch) 

Time Committee Meetings 
(Palm Room & Dinner ) 

Time 

Sun 11 Jan 26 No Mtg Thu 15 Jan 2026 4.00pm 

Sun 1 Feb 26 (1st Sun) 11.00am Thu 19 Feb 2026 4.00pm 

Sun 8 Mar 26 (2nd Sun) 
Monthly Mtg and AGM 

11.00am Thu 19 Mar 2026 4.00pm 

Sun 12 April 26 (2nd Sun) 11.00am Thu 23 Apr 2026 4.00pm 

Sun 3 May 26 (1st Sun) 
(Mothers’ Day 10 May) 

11.00am Thu 14 May 2026 4.00pm 

Sun 14 Jun 26 (2nd Sun) 11.00am Thu 25 Jun 2026 4.00pm 

Sun 12Jul 26 (2nd Sun) 11.00am Thu 23 Jul 2026 4.00pm 

Sun 9 Aug 26 (2nd Sun) 11.00am Thu 20 Aug 2026 4.00pm 

Sun 13 Sep 26 (2nd Sun) 11.00am Thu 24 Sep 2026 4.00pm 

Sun 11 Oct 26 (2nd Sun) 11.00am Thu 22 Oct 2026 4.00pm 

Sun 8 Nov 26 (2nd Sun) 11.00am Thu 19 Nov 2026 4.00pm 

Sun 6 Dec 26 (1st Sun) 11.00am Wed 16 Dec 2026 5.00pm 

OTHER COMMEMORATIVE DATES 

Anzac Sunday   Sunday 19 April 26 Community March, Service at 
Cenotaph and Lunch in Palm Room 

Anzac Day  
  

Saturday 25 April 26 Dawn Service and Gunfire Breakfast 

VP Day & Vietnam 
Veteran’s Day 
  

Tuesday 18 August 26 60th Anniversary VV Day (Service 
also for VP Day) Modified reception 
after Service 

MEAO Veterans 
Commemoration 
   

Sunday 11 October 26 25th Anniversary of first Australian 
Troop Deployment to Iraq after 9/11 
attack, Monthly general meeting and 
lunch to follow abbreviated 
Commemorative Service 

Remembrance Day 
     

Wednesday 11 November 26 Service at Cenotaph and Lunch in 
Palm Room 

 


